
Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: MURALLES, GLADYS
Attendant: N/A

 Date: 08/31/2016
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 09/06/16

Report
Route: 2237JR

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: 2237 - PM Route
Bus Number: 27196
Run: 1031-SB 02 MON - FRI
School(s) Serviced: SOUTHWEST MIDDLE - 407-370-7200

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
 5:30 P.M. SOUTHWEST MIDDLE->SOUTHWEST MIDDLE YMCA  (TS-3 TIME) 0 4.43

1  5:43 P.M. CONROY RD & CYPRESS WOODS DR/E END 0 0.08
2  5:43 P.M. 5138 CONROY RD @VILLA MEDICI 0 0.42
3  5:44 P.M. CONROY RD & SOUTH GATE DR/W END 200FT from corner 0 0.29
4  5:45 P.M. 4600-4700 CASON COVE DR @MILLENIA COVE APTS 0 0.26
5  5:45 P.M. 4700-4900 CASON COVE DR @ BELLA VITA APTS 0 0.03
6  5:46 P.M. CASON COVE DR @ SAN ROCCO APTS 0 0.97
7  5:50 P.M. 4800-4900 CASON COVE DR @ BELLA CAPRI APTS 0 0.42
8  5:51 P.M. CONROY RD & SOUTHGATE DR/E END 0 0.10
9  5:51 P.M. CONROY RD & EMERALD FOREST WY @OAKWOOD APTS 0 0.72
10  5:53 P.M. WALDEN CI @RIVA/WALDENGREEN APTS (LYNX BUS STOP) 0 0.85
11  5:55 P.M. VINELAND RD & CYPRESS CREEK BV (FOR MILLENIA PARK) 0 0.21
12  5:55 P.M. 5199 VINELAND RD @ TAMARIND CONDOS 0 0.75
13  5:57 P.M. 5615 MAJOR BV @ INTOWN SUITES 0 2.79
14  6:04 P.M. WALDEN CI @WALDEN PALMS APTS 0 0.00

14 Stop(s)  34 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 12.32 Mile(s)

 Actual Count


